
Effective Stoat, Ferret & Feral Cat Attractant

CONSERVATION BY INNOVATIONCONNOVATION

Product Features

Lure developed by Connovation to assist mustelid and feral 

cat control operations by attracting ferrets, stoats, weasels 

and cats to traps and bait stations.

Weather resistant and long lasting.

Salmon scented- a pungent fish smell that aptly 

compliments a trapping operation, used as either a general 

spray around trap sites or sprayed directly onto baits.

Used by professional pest controllers.

Targeted to the specific feeding preference of mustelids and 

feral cats.

MUSCATTRACT
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Prices exclude GST and freight

Muscattract

Muscattract

Muscattract

Muscattract

RC650-1

RC650-2

RC650-3

RC650-4

50ml dropper bottle

500ml bottle

1 litre bottle

2 litre bottle

PRODUCT       CODE     QUANTITY                 PRICE

$18.35

$56.65

$101.00

$181.75
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