

MUSCATTRACT

Effective Stoat, Ferret & Feral Cat Attractant



Product Features

- Lure developed by Connovation to assist mustelid and feral cat control operations by attracting ferrets, stoats, weasels and cats to traps and bait stations.
- Weather resistant and long lasting.
- Salmon scented- a pungent fish smell that aptly compliments a trapping operation, used as either a general spray around trap sites or sprayed directly onto baits.
- Used by professional pest controllers.
- Targeted to the specific feeding preference of mustelids and feral cats.

	PRODUCT	CODE	QUANTITY	PRICE	
	Muscattract	RC650-1	50ml dropper bottle	\$18.35	
	Muscattract	RC650-2	500ml bottle	\$56.65	
1	Muscattract	RC650-3	1 litre bottle	\$101.00	
	Muscattract	RC650-4	2 litre bottle	\$181.75	
	Prices evalude GST and freight				

Prices exclude GST and freight



CONSERVATION BY INNOVATION

